
Spar Pole Fall 2022

Division:3313 10 Ball

8 Feet

10.00

12

Game Type:

Table Size:

Player Game Fee:

Rounds:

FixedDiv Type:

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

1 9/15/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151916 WWB Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Match- 151917 Bawlers Vs Team Tourettes Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

2 9/22/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151918 WWB Vs Bawlers Spar Pole

Match- 151919 Team Tourettes Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

3 9/29/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151920 WWB Vs Team Tourettes Spar Pole

Match- 151921 Bawlers Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

4 10/6/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151922 WWB Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Match- 151923 Bawlers Vs Team Tourettes Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

5 10/13/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151924 WWB Vs Bawlers Spar Pole

Match- 151925 Team Tourettes Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

6 10/20/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151926 WWB Vs Team Tourettes Spar Pole

Match- 151927 Bawlers Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

7 10/27/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151928 WWB Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Match- 151929 Bawlers Vs Team Tourettes Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

8 11/3/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151930 WWB Vs Bawlers Spar Pole

Match- 151931 Team Tourettes Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

9 11/10/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151932 WWB Vs Team Tourettes Spar Pole

Match- 151933 Bawlers Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

10 11/17/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151934 WWB Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Match- 151935 Bawlers Vs Team Tourettes Spar Pole
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Round / Week Start Date Day Time

11 12/1/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151936 WWB Vs Bawlers Spar Pole

Match- 151937 Team Tourettes Vs Strokers Spar Pole

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

12 12/8/2022 Thu 7:00 PM Venue

Match- 151938 WWB Vs Team Tourettes Spar Pole

Match- 151939 Bawlers Vs Strokers Spar Pole
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